Bus

Bus 841 w1 Maesai - fivn1 Bungkan

Direction
flsnW Bungkan — wsane Maesai

14 stops

Open route schedule

fian1W Bungkan
1hnA1m Pak khat
TWuRds Phon phisai
wuava1e Nongkhai
ans511 Udonthani
aauunu Khon kean
G4uw Chum phae
waudn Lom sak
Araulan 2 Phitsanulok 2
am@mﬁ Uttaradit
uns Phrae

Weien Payao

LFe9918-2 Chiang Rai Bus Station 2

g1 Maesai

Route schedule
fl9nW Bungkan — unane Maesai

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: fivn1W Bungkan
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 18 hour 0 min

ials

omaeday aGuls

Wandlan

B 841 — undna Maesai - flon W Bungkan

PoJwEUY)

nad

Jw=y

Go to website

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

[ER T
n=)

CnEy UalEl

ANAUAS

nStreetMap contributors

Manc
Bus;»fmp\


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-841-269329775-1774085322
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-841-269329775-1774085322
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-841-269329775-1774085322

Direction Route schedule

unadne Maesai — fan1w Bungkan unane Maesai — f9n1w Bungkan
14 stops Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
undne Maesai

Wednesday 17:00
LFe9518-2 Chiang Rai Bus Station 2

Thursday 17:00
Weieln Payao

, Friday 17:00

uws Phrae
amﬁmﬁ Uttaradit Saturday 17:00
Aneulan 2 Phitsanulok 2 Sunday 17:00
wandn Lom sak

Route info
4uw Chum phae Direction: una1e Maesai

Stops: 14

aauunu Khon kean
Trip Duration: 18 hour 15 min

ans511 Udonthani
uwuava1e Nongkhai
TWuR&s Phon phisai

d1na1m Pak khat

fan W Bungkan

841 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chum Phae

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-841-269329775-1774085322

